
Item Ref. Qty. Description Article Number

1 1 LGX mount for Sprite backplate 02PRT61CRG00103

2 1 LGX SK Copperhead 4010 Fan shroud 01MCH00BRG00106

3 1 LGX SK Hardware Accessories for Sprite Upgrade 002/M3

4 2 Low Head Cap Screw Black Oxide M3x6 01FST30INS00085

5 2 Countersunk Hex screw Black Oxide M3x8 MX3X6L

6 2 Countersunk Hex screw Black Oxide M3x6 01LCT00CBL00087

7 2 Low Head Cap Screw Black Oxide M3x8 02PRT61HLD00112

8 1 LGX XHP-6 to Micro 4-PIN Adapter Cable 02PRT61HLD00113

54

1

7

6

2

8

7

6

4

Reliability and Performance

SKU
ACC01CRL41428#accessories set

A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S

 S
E

T
 E

X
P

L
O

D
E

D
 V

IE
W

LGX SK Copperhead For Sprite upgrade Accessories

Accessories Set

ACC01CRL41428

NAME

TYPE

SKU

Rev. 2024.07.31

Speci cations 

Gross Weight TBD

Net Weight 36.55g

Box Dimensions (Lwh) TBD


